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Sr. No  Subject  Continuous Evaluation 

(CE)  
Date   

DD/MM/YEAR  

Specialization(I): Corporate and Business Law Core Papers  

1  Paper-III - Securities Law  CE - I  20 April 2021  

CE - II  1-3 April 2021  

2  Paper-IV - Investment Law  CE - I  15 April 2021  

CE - II  15 May 2021  

3  Paper-V - Competition Law  CE - I  5 April 2021 

CE - II  24 April 2021  

4  Paper-VI - Advanced Contracts   
(Evolving Jurisprudence in Contract Law)  

CE - I  7 - 12 April 2021  

CE - II  30 April 2021 
Specialization (II): Intellectual Property Law  

1  Paper-III - Transfer of Technology and IPR 

Litigation  
  CE - I  26th April 2021 

CE - II  3rd May 2021 

2  Paper-IV - Law of Copyright  CE - I  31 March 2021  
29 & 30 April 2021  

  

CE - II  30 April 2021  

3  Paper-V - Law relating to Trademark and 

Geographical Indication  
CE - I  20 April 2021  

CE - II  1 May 2021  

4  Paper-VI - Law of Biotechnology and 

Challenges of Traditional Knowledge  
CE - I  9 April 2021  

CE - II  18 April 2021  

Specialization(III): Constitutional and Administrative Law  

1  Paper-III - Constitutional Bodies  CE - I  7 & 8 April 2021 
CE - II  3 May 2021  

2  Paper-IV - Centre State Relations and Local 

Self Government 
CE - I  7 May 2021 
CE - II  8- 13 May 2021  

3  Paper-V - Administrative Law  CE - I  2 April 2021  

CE - II  27 April 2021  

4  Paper-VI Principles of Transparency & 

Accountability- Regulatory Framework  
CE - I  30 March 2021  

28 March 2021  

CE - II  15 April 2021  
3 - 5 April 2021  

Specialization (IV): Criminal Law and Security Law  

1  Paper-III - Victimology  CE - I  20 March 2021  

CE - II  20 April 2021  
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2  Paper-IV - Criminal Justice and Human 

Rights  
   CE - I  7 April 2021  

CE - II  28 April 2021  

3  Paper-V - National Security and Regional 

Co-operation  
CE - I  25 March 2021  

CE - II  26 April 2021  

4  Paper-VI - International Criminal Law  CE - I  On or before 30th March  

CE - II  25 April 2021  
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No  Chronological Dates  Name of the Course  
  

1.   20 March 2021 - CE - I  Paper-III - Victimology 

2.   25 March 2021 - CE - I  Paper-V - National Security and Regional Co-operation  

3.   28 March 2021 - CE - I  Paper-VI Principles of Transparency & Accountability- 

Regulatory Framework  

4.   30 March 2021 - CE - I  Paper-VI Principles of Transparency & Accountability- 

Regulatory Framework  

5.   On or before 30th March - CE - I  Paper-VI - International Criminal Law  

6.   31 March 2021 - CE - I  Paper-IV - Law of Copyright  

7.   1-3 April 2021 - CE – II   Paper-III -  Securities Law  

8.   2 April 2021 - CE – I  Paper-V - Administrative Law  

9.   3 - 5 April 2021 - CE - II  Paper-VI - Principles of Transparency & 

Accountability- Regulatory Framework  
10.   5 April 2021 - CE - I  Paper-V - Competition Law  

11.   7 April 2021 - CE - I  Paper-IV - Criminal Justice and Human Rights  
12.   7 - 12 April 2021 - CE - I  Paper-VI -Advanced Contracts   

(Evolving Jurisprudence in Contract Law)  

13.   7 & 8 April 2021 - CE - I  Paper-III - Constitutional Bodies  

14.   9 April 2021 - CE - I  Paper-VI - Law of Biotechnology and Challenges of 

Traditional Knowledge  

15.   15 April 2021 - CE - I  Paper-IV - Investment Law  

16.   15 April 2021 - CE - II  Paper-VI Principles of Transparency & Accountability- 

Regulatory Framework  

17.   18 April 2021 - CE - II  Paper-VI - Law of Biotechnology and Challenges of 

Traditional Knowledge  

18.   20 April 2021 - CE - I  Paper-III -  Securities Law  

19.   20 April 2021 - CE - I  Paper-V - Law relating to Trademark and Geographical 

Indication  

20.   20 April 2021 - CE - II  Paper-III - Victimology  
21.   24 April 2021 - CE – II  Paper-V - Competition Law  
22.   25 April 2021 - CE - II  Paper-VI - International Criminal Law  
23.   26 April 2021 - CE - II  Paper-V - National Security and Regional Co-operation 
24.   26 April 2021 - CE - I  Paper-III - Transfer of Technology and IPR Litigation  

25.   27 April 2021 - CE - II  Paper-V - Administrative Law  

26.   28 April 2021 - CE - II  Paper-IV - Criminal Justice and Human Rights  

27.   29 & 30 April 2021 - CE – I  Paper-IV - Law of Copyright  

28.   30 April 2021 - CE – II  Paper-VI -Advanced Contracts   
(Evolving Jurisprudence in Contract Law)  
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29.   30 April 2021 - CE - II  Paper-IV - Law of Copyright  

30.   1 May 2021 - CE - II  Paper-V - Law relating to Trademark and Geographical 

Indication  

31.   3 May 2021 - CE - II  Paper-III - Constitutional Bodies  

32.   03 May 2021 - CE - II  Paper-III - Transfer of Technology and IPR Litigation  

33.   7 May 2021 - CE - I  Paper-IV - Centre State Relations and Local Self 

Government  

34.   8- 13 May 2021 - CE - II  Paper-IV - Centre State Relations and Local Self 

Government  

35.   15 May 2021 - CE - II  Paper-IV - Investment Law  

  


